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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15/02/2020 - 10:24 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:01.83 586 Q 29.14 31.40 31.27 30.02
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:02.27 580 Q 29.02 30.92 31.94 30.39
3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 2:02.37 579 Q
4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:04.26 553 Q 30.08 31.17 32.74 30.27
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:04.56 549 Q 29.18 31.95 32.03 31.40
6. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:07.38 513 Q
7. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:07.62 510 Q
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:07.67 509 Q
9. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:12.34 457 R 30.14 33.37 34.71 34.12

10. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:12.55 455 R 30.61 34.41 33.84 33.69
11. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:12.86 452
12. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.28 410
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:17.48 408 31.52 34.26 35.99 35.71
14. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:21.01 378
15. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:21.32 376
16. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:21.94 371
17. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:22.07 370
18. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:22.13 369
19. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:24.22 353
20. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:24.44 352
21. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:24.64 350 34.02 37.23
22. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:25.78 342
23. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Swimming Club Invictus 2:25.88 341
24. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:26.01 340
25. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:28.88 321 34.79 38.82 38.90 36.37
26. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:29.49 317
27. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:29.67 316
28. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:32.63 298 34.20 38.23 40.23 39.97
29. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:32.65 298 34.15 40.62 44.08 33.80
30. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:32.73 297
31. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:37.34 272
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:37.62 270
33. ZEKIRI, Egzon 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:38.15 268
34. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, A.07 Vardar 2018 2:44.02 240
35. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.27 239
36. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 2:45.31 234
37. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 2:46.17 231
38. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 2:48.62 221 36.76 42.79
39. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 2:51.08 211
40. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 2:52.61 206
41. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:55.85 195 40.32 46.15 48.24 41.14
42. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:56.64 192
43. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:01.12 178
44. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 3:06.93 162

DSQ JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 3:14.23
DSQ JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 3:17.35 44.93 50.17 51.81 50.44

A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:04.26 553 Q 30.08 31.17 32.74 30.27
2. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 2:07.38 513 Q
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:07.67 509 Q
4. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:12.34 457 R 30.14 33.37 34.71 34.12
5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:12.86 452
6. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.28 410
7. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:21.01 378
8. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:24.22 353
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:24.44 352
10. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:32.65 298 34.15 40.62 44.08 33.80

B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

1. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:21.32 376
2. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion2:21.94 371
3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:22.07 370
4. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:22.13 369
5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 2:24.64 350 34.02 37.23
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:25.78 342
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:26.01 340
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:37.62 270
9. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, A.07 Vardar 2018 2:44.02 240

10. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.27 239
11. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 2:46.17 231
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 2:48.62 221 36.76 42.79

C: 11-12 godina (2009-2008 godiste)

1. YONINOV, Adrian 08 Swimming Club Invictus 2:25.88 341
2. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:28.88 321 34.79 38.82 38.90 36.37
3. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:29.49 317
4. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:29.67 316
5. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:32.63 298 34.20 38.23 40.23 39.97
6. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 2:32.73 297
7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 2:37.34 272
8. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 2:51.08 211
9. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 2:52.61 206

10. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 3:06.93 162
DSQ JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 3:17.35 44.93 50.17 51.81 50.44

D: 10 godina (2010 godiste)

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 2:45.31 234
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:55.85 195 40.32 46.15 48.24 41.14
3. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:56.64 192
4. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:01.12 178

DSQ JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 3:14.23

VK-EXH MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 3:13.15 147
VK-EXH STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 3:30.49 113


